
T
H

E
 M

O
S

T
T

H
E

 M
O

S
T

  
A

 L
IT

T
L

E
 M

O
R

E
A

 L
IT

T
L

E
 M

O
R

E
  

A
 L

IT
T

L
E

 B
IT

A
 L

IT
T

L
E

 B
IT

  

Brew City Beer Battered Onion Rings                        Brew City Beer Battered Onion Rings                                        8.95              8.95  

Beer battered onion rings fried golden brown, served Beer battered onion rings fried golden brown, served   

with chipotle aioliwith chipotle aioli  

Grand Nachos Grand Nachos                                         9.95              9.95  

Tortilla chips with ground beef, cheddar jack cheese, Tortilla chips with ground beef, cheddar jack cheese,   

jalapeno peppers, scallionsjalapeno peppers, scallions  

Dynamic Duo Wings         Dynamic Duo Wings                                              8.95                               8.95  

Duo of hot spicy wings and BBQ wings, bleu cheese Duo of hot spicy wings and BBQ wings, bleu cheese   

dressing and celery sticksdressing and celery sticks  

Flatbread PizzaFlatbread Pizza  ♥  ♥                                        9.95              9.95  

Fresh Mozzarella, tomato and basil Fresh Mozzarella, tomato and basil   

Pulled BBQ Chicken Sliders (3)Pulled BBQ Chicken Sliders (3)                                    9.95              9.95  

Tender BBQ chicken topped with Wisconsin Cheddar Tender BBQ chicken topped with Wisconsin Cheddar   

cheese in a slider buncheese in a slider bun  

Seared Ahi Tuna Seared Ahi Tuna ♥  ♥                                                           12.95           12.95  

Seared Ahi tuna with Cajun seasoning, served with Seared Ahi tuna with Cajun seasoning, served with   

teriyaki sauce, pickled ginger, and wasabiteriyaki sauce, pickled ginger, and wasabi  

Minnesota Walleye Fish & ChipsMinnesota Walleye Fish & Chips                                  12.95            12.95  

Beer battered Minnesota Walleye and Brew City Fries, Beer battered Minnesota Walleye and Brew City Fries,   

Served with an Old Bay tartar sauceServed with an Old Bay tartar sauce  

Prime Rib SlidersPrime Rib Sliders   (3) (3)                                    10.95                              10.95  

Roasted Prime Rib, thinly sliced and served on slider buns Roasted Prime Rib, thinly sliced and served on slider buns   

with Provolone cheesewith Provolone cheese  

Duo Seafood Cocktail Duo Seafood Cocktail ♥  GF♥  GF                                   15.95            15.95  

Shrimp and crab claws, served in a martini  glass with Shrimp and crab claws, served in a martini  glass with   

cocktail saucecocktail sauce  

Martini’s BurgerMartini’s Burger                                                                                        11.95            11.95  

With your choice: bleu cheese, cheddar, swiss, mushrooms, With your choice: bleu cheese, cheddar, swiss, mushrooms,   

bacon or fried onion for only 75 cents eachbacon or fried onion for only 75 cents each  

Chipotle Chicken Mac & Cheese  Chipotle Chicken Mac & Cheese                                                10.95                               10.95   

a twist on the classic adding 8 year old cheddar a twist on the classic adding 8 year old cheddar   

with grilled chipotle chickenwith grilled chipotle chicken  

Potato Chips & Bleu Cheese DipPotato Chips & Bleu Cheese Dip                                  7.957.95  

Our houseOur house--made potato chips served with warm bleu cheese made potato chips served with warm bleu cheese   

Sauce and bacon bitsSauce and bacon bits  

Grilled Chicken SandwichGrilled Chicken Sandwich                                                                    10.95            10.95  

Grilled chicken breast with pesto aioli and provolone cheese served Grilled chicken breast with pesto aioli and provolone cheese served 

on a hoagie rollon a hoagie roll  

Fresh EdamameFresh Edamame  ♥  GF♥  GF                                                                     9.95             9.95  

Served with sea saltServed with sea salt  

MiniMini-- Open Face Turkey Sliders (3) Open Face Turkey Sliders (3)                                                                    9.95              9.95  

A smaller version of our award winning sandwich on whole A smaller version of our award winning sandwich on whole   

wheat or Texas toast, mashed potatoes, gravy wheat or Texas toast, mashed potatoes, gravy   

15 % Gratuity Added to Parties of 6 or more  
**Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or 

eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness 

♥= Heart Healthy                                                    ♥= Heart Healthy                                                      

GF= Gluten FreeGF= Gluten Free 

� 

 �            �          � 

� 

� 

 �            �          � 

Fried Calamari Fried Calamari                                           9.95              9.95  

Fried calamari served with duo of balsamic aioli and Fried calamari served with duo of balsamic aioli and   

tomato saucetomato sauce  



Draught BeerDraught Beer  

Beer SelectionsBeer SelectionsBeer SelectionsBeer Selections    

Wine SelectionsWine SelectionsWine SelectionsWine Selections    

Samuel Adams 

Blue Moon 

Schell’s Firebrick Lager 

Newcastle Brown Ale 

$5.25 

$5.25 

$5.25 

$5.25 

22 oz22 oz  16 oz16 oz  

$6.50

$6.50 

$6.50 

$6.50  

Domestic BottlesDomestic Bottles  

Budweiser 

Bud Light 

Coors Light 

Miller Lite 

Michelob Golden Draft Light 

Michelob Ultra 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

$4.50 

Specialty BottlesSpecialty Bottles  

Amstel Light 

St Pauli Girl NA (non-alcoholic) 

Corona 

Heineken 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$5.50 

$6.50  

SparklingSparkling  

White WineWhite Wine  

Red WineRed Wine  

Rose WineRose Wine  

GlassGlass  

Chandon, Brut Classic (187 mL) 

BottleBottle  

$12.95 

GlassGlass  

$9.95 

 

$9.95 

$5.95 

 

$4.95 

$7.95 

 

$9.95 

Hogue, Riesling Washington 

Brancott, Sauvignon Blanc Marlbor-

ough 

Beringer, Pinot Grigio California 

Redwood Creek, Chardonnay  

California 

Mirassou, Chardonnay California 

Kendall-Jackson, Chardonnay  

California 

BottleBottle  

$28.95 

 

$24.95 

$17.95 

 

$13.95 

$22.95 

 

$29.95 

 

$4.95 

$4.95 

$7.95 

Redwood Creek, Cabernet Sauvignon 

California 

Redwood Creek, Merlot California 

Mirassou, Pinot Noir California 

 

$13.95 

$13.95 

$22.95 

$4.95 Beringer, White Zinfandel California $13.95 

GlassGlass  BottleBottle  

GlassGlass  BottleBottle  


