

◎ A LITTLE BIT	Potato Chips & Bleu Cheese Dip Our house-made potato chips served with warm bleu cheese Sauce and bacon bits	7.95 €
	Fresh Edamame ♥ GF Served with sea salt	9.95
	Seared Ahi Tuna ♥ Seared Ahi tuna with Cajun seasoning, served with teriyaki sauce, pickled ginger, and wasabi	12.95
	Brew City Beer Battered Onion Rings Beer battered onion rings fried golden brown, served with chipotle aioli	8.95
	Dynamic Duo Wings Duo of hot spicy wings and BBQ wings, bleu cheese dressing and celery sticks	8.95
	¥ Y	Ī
A LITTLE MORE	Fried Calamari Fried calamari served with duo of balsamic aioli and tomato sauce	9.95
	Flatbread Pizza ♥ Fresh Mozzarella, tomato and basil	9.95
	Duo Seafood Cocktail ♥ GF Shrimp and crab claws, served in a martini glass with cocktail sauce	15.95
	Chipotle Chicken Mac & Cheese a twist on the classic adding 8 year old cheddar with grilled chipotle chicken	10.95
	Prime Rib Sliders (3) Roasted Prime Rib, thinly sliced and served on slider buns with Provolone cheese	10.95
	Pulled BBQ Chicken Sliders (3) Tender BBQ chicken topped with Wisconsin Cheddar cheese in a slider bun	9.95
	Ÿ	T
THE MOST	Mini- Open Face Turkey Sliders (3) A smaller version of our award winning sandwich on whole wheat or Texas toast, mashed potatoes, gravy	9.95
	Minnesota Walleye Fish & Chips Beer battered Minnesota Walleye and Brew City Fries, Served with an Old Bay tartar sauce	12.95
	Grand Nachos Tortilla chips with ground beef, cheddar jack cheese, jalapeno peppers, scallions	9.95
	Grilled Chicken Sandwich Grilled chicken breast with pesto aioli and provolone cheese on a hoagie roll	10.95 served
	Martini's Burger With your choice: bleu cheese, cheddar, swiss, mushrooms, bacon or fried onion for only 75 cents each	11.95

15 % Gratuity Added to Parties of 6 or more **Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



Beer Selections

Draught Beer	16 oz	22 oz
Samuel Adams	\$5.25	\$6.50
Blue Moon	\$5.25	_
Schell's Firebrick Lager	\$5.25	\$6.50
Newcastle Brown Ale	\$5.25	\$6.50
Domestic Bottles		
Budweiser		\$4.50
Bud Light		\$4.50
Coors Light		\$4.50
Miller Lite		\$4.50
Michelob Golden Draft Light		\$4.50
Michelob Ultra		\$4.50
Specialty Bottles		
Amstel Light		\$5.50
St Pauli Girl NA (non-alcoholic)		\$5.50
Corona		\$5.50
Heineken		\$6.50

Wine Selections

Sparkling	Glass	Bottle
Chandon, Brut Classic (187 mL)		\$12.95
White Wine	Glass	Bottle
Hogue, Riesling Washington Brancott, Sauvignon Blanc Marlbor-	\$9.95	\$28.95
ough	\$9.95	\$24.95
Beringer, Pinot Grigio California Redwood Creek, Chardonnay	\$5.95	\$17.95
California	\$4.95	\$13.95
Mirassou, Chardonnay California Kendall-Jackson, Chardonnay	\$7.95	\$22.95
California	\$9.95	\$29.95
Red Wine	Glass	Bottle
Redwood Creek, Cabernet Sauvignon		
California	\$4.95	\$13.95
Redwood Creek, Merlot California	\$4.95	\$13.95
Mirassou, Pinot Noir California	\$7.95	\$22.95
Rose Wine	Glass	Bottle
Beringer, White Zinfandel California	\$4.95	\$13.95